	HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT
YEAR 1


	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	09:00-10:00
	HS104
	HCA104
	HCA102
	HCA106
	

	10:00-11:00
	HS104
	HCA104
	HCA102
	HCA106
	

	11:00-12:00
	HS104
	
	HCA102
	HCA106
	

	12:00-13:00
	
	
	
	
	EGL102
(SALİMA)

	13:00-14:00
	
	
	
	HCA108
	EGL102

	14:00-15:00
	
	
	
	HCA108
	EGL102

	15:00-16:00
	
	
	
	HCA108
	

	16:00-17:00
	
	
	
	
	

	17.00-18.00
	
	
	
	
	




TFL102 ONLİNE COURSE
NH002 ONLİNE COURSE




	HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT
YEAR 2


	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	09:00-10:00
	
	
	HCA202
	HCA206
	HS106

	10:00-11:00
	
	
	HCA202
	HCA206
	HS106

	11:00-12:00
	
	
	
	HCA206
	

	12:00-13:00
	
	
	HCA204
	
	

	13:00-14:00
	
	
	HCA204
	HCA208
	

	14:00-15:00
	
	
	
	HCA208
	

	15:00-16:00
	
	
	
	
	

	16:00-17:00
	
	
	HS208 E.D
	
	

	17.00-18.00
	
	
	HS208 E.D
	
	



COMP103 ONLİNE COURSE
COMP104 ONLİNE COURSE













	HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT
YEAR 3


	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	09:00-10:00
	HCA302
	
	
	
	HS302 Yara

	10:00-11:00
	HCA302
	
	HCA306
	HCA308
	HS302 Yara

	11:00-12:00
	HCA302
	
	HCA306
	HCA308
	HS302 Yara

	12:00-13:00
	
	
	HCA306
	HS306
	

	13:00-14:00
	HCA304
	
	
	HS306
	

	14:00-15:00
	HCA304
	
	
	HS306
	

	15:00-16:00
	HCA304
	
	
	
	

	16:00-17:00
	
	
	
	
	

	17.00-18.00
	
	
	
	
	








	HEALTHCARE MANAGEMENT
YEAR 4


	TIME
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	09:00-10:00
	HCA408
	
	
	
	

	10:00-11:00
	HCA408
	HCA402
	
	
	HCA406

	11:00-12:00
	HCA408
	HCA402
	
	
	HCA406

	12:00-13:00
	HCA408
	HCA402
	
	
	HCA406

	13:00-14:00
	HCA408
	
	
	
	

	14:00-15:00
	HCA408
	
	
	
	

	15:00-16:00
	HCA408
	
	HCA404
	
	

	16:00-17:00
	[bookmark: _GoBack]HCA408
	
	HCA404
	
	

	17.00-18.00
	
	
	
	
	




ELECTIVE COURSE: 

HS408 HUMAN RIGHT FRIDAY 17:00-18:00
HS402 HEALTH MANAGEMENTMONDAY 9:00-16:00
HCA312 TURKISH HEALTH SYSTEMWEDNESDAY 14:00-16:00
HS403 EDUCATION MONDAY  9:00 -14:00
SOCY100 15:00-18:00 THURSDAY
PSYC1009:00-12:00 WEDNESDAY
CS201 COMMUNICATION SKILLS  1 15-18:00 MONDAY
CS202 COMMUNICATION SKILLS 2  12-15:00 MONDAY
HCA409 for talk to teacher 
